Releases - February 15, 2024

DOC # LastName First Name Middle Name Type of Release
Buchanan Marc

145691
167656
213622
251942
332865
332757
271354
261908
318081
308887
230622
311258

Madison
Boyd
Smith
Felmley
Mross
Chapman
Hendrix
Davis
Spring
Myers
Kelsay

Marcus
Adrian
Charles
Thomas
Michael
Crystal
Charles
Cecilia
Chalmer
Patrick
Michael

Anthony
Dewayne

Melvin
Matthew
A

Ray

S

Stephen

Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Released From

Fulton County Detention Center
Simpson County Jail

Little Sandy Corr. Complex
Grayson County Detention Center
Louisville Metro Department of Corrections
Webster County Jail

Pulaski County Detention Center
Wayne County Detention Center
Leslie County Detention Center
Powell County Detention Center
Powell County Detention Center
Northpoint Training Center

Highest Felony Class
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



